LEVIFLOW Single-Use Flow Meters and
LEVIFLOW Sensor Monitor
LE
VI
FL
OW
  S
en

Weight 485g
Dimensions (W x L x H) cm 13.65 x 19.05 x 4.45
Ordering Information Order Number
Leviflow single-use flow sensor to 0.8LPM FM-LFS-03SU
Leviflow single-use flow sensor to 8LPM FM-LFS-06SU
Leviflow single-use flow sensor to 20LPM FM-LFS-10SU
Leviflow single-use flow sensor to 50LPM FM-LFS-15SU
Leviflow single-use flow sensor to 80LPM FM-LFS-20SU
Leviflow Sensor Interconnect Cable, 3m, PVC FM-LFI-C-1-30
Leviflow Sensor Interconnect Cable, 6m, PVC FM-LFI-C-1-60
Leviflow Sensor Monitor with display (includes power supply, Leviflow
interconnect cable, stand; also includes interface cable or connector of
choice)
FMT-LFS